
ŚWIETLICA PORANNA 

w roku szkolnym 2023/2024  

semestr I 

 

 I grupa 

I– III 

209 

7
00

 – 8
00

 
 

II grupa 

Dziewczyny 4 -8 
309 

7
40

 - 8
10

 

III grupa 

Chłopcy 4- 8 
sala gimnastyczna 

7
40

 – 8
10

 

Poniedziałek Skiba H. Miłosz L. Goluch M. 

Wtorek Skiba H. Lejkowska A. Markiewicz B. 

Środa Osiak M. 7
00

- 8
10

 Lejkowska A. Skiba H. 

Czwartek Kamela I. Lejkowska A. Miłosz L. 

Piątek Lenartowicz A. Lejkowska A. 

 

Kulik M. 


